

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.11

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s).212/2012

MITESH @ T.V.VAGHELA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

Date : 14-01-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Balraj Dewan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR
Ms. Deepanwita Priyaka, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list on 16.01.2020.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master