

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.15

SECTION II-E

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 212/2012

MITESH @ T.V.VAGHELA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

Date : 18-02-2026 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARAVIND KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASANNA B. VARALE

For Appellant(s) : Mrs. K. Sarada Devi, AOR

For Respondent(s) :Ms. Swati Ghildiyal, AOR
Mr. Rishi Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

1. Heard.
2. Judgment reserved.

(RASHI GUPTA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER (NSH)